
PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 BEGOÑA HERRAEZ GARCIA 11' 16'' POLITECNICA 0,000
2 NATALIA DE MIGUEL GARCIA 12' 16'' COMPLUTENSE 3,000
3 SORAYA GARCIA NOGALES 12' 28'' POLITECNICA 4,396
4 NATALIA RIOJA COLLADO 12' 33'' POLITECNICA 5,561
5 PATRICIA BORGE AYALA 13' 22'' POLITECNICA 8,198
6 MARTA MOTA PORTA 13' 38'' POLITECNICA 9,726
7 RUTH RODRIGUEZ VALENCIA 13' 58'' COMILLAS 11,396
8 VIRGINIE BEAUJEAN 14' 29'' COMILLAS 13,429
9 VERENA GRAFL 14' 33'' AUTONOMA 14,561
10 LAURA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 14' 55'' AUTONOMA 16,297
11 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 14' 55'' AUTONOMA 17,297
12 LOLA DOMINGUEZ GARCIA 14' 56'' AUTONOMA 18,330
13 REBECA CALVO MUÑOZ 15' 11'' AUTONOMA 19,825
14 MARISA SAENZ BRAVO 16' 36'' NEBRIJA 23,660
15 MARIA SOTO VIÑAS 16' 49'' AUTONOMA 25,099
16 SOFIA GONZALEZ WARLETA 17' 04'' POLITECNICA 26,594
17 LAURA MOTA PORTA 17' 50'' POLITECNICA 29,132
18 MARIA DA LUZ LEAL DA COSTA BASTOS 18' 19'' COMPLUTENSE 31,099

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 BEGOÑA HERRAEZ GARCIA 11' 16'' POLITECNICA
3 SORAYA GARCIA NOGALES 12' 28'' POLITECNICA
4 NATALIA RIOJA COLLADO 12' 33'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
9 VERENA GRAFL 14' 33'' AUTONOMA
10 LAURA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 14' 55'' AUTONOMA
11 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 14' 55'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 BEGOÑA HERRAEZ GARCIA 11' 16'' POLITECNICA
2 AMAYA BERNAL RIVERO 12' 00'' INDEPENDIENTES
3 NATALIA DE MIGUEL GARCIA 12' 16'' COMPLUTENSE
4 SORAYA GARCIA NOGALES 12' 28'' POLITECNICA
5 NATALIA RIOJA COLLADO 12' 33'' POLITECNICA
6 PATRICIA BORGE AYALA 13' 22'' POLITECNICA
7 MARIA BELEN PERALES RUIZ 13' 29'' INDEPENDIENTES
8 MARTA MOTA PORTA 13' 38'' POLITECNICA
9 RUTH RODRIGUEZ VALENCIA 13' 58'' COMILLAS
10 VIRGINIE BEAUJEAN 14' 29'' COMILLAS
11 VERENA GRAFL 14' 33'' AUTONOMA
12 LAURA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 14' 55'' AUTONOMA
13 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 14' 55'' AUTONOMA
14 LOLA DOMINGUEZ GARCIA 14' 56'' AUTONOMA
15 REBECA CALVO MUÑOZ 15' 11'' AUTONOMA
16 MARISA SAENZ BRAVO 16' 36'' NEBRIJA
17 MARIA SOTO VIÑAS 16' 49'' AUTONOMA
18 SOFIA GONZALEZ WARLETA 17' 04'' POLITECNICA
19 ROSA MARIA YAGUE JARAMILLO 17' 12'' INDEPENDIENTES
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20 LAURA MOTA PORTA 17' 50'' POLITECNICA
21 MARIA DA LUZ LEAL DA COSTA BASTOS 18' 19'' COMPLUTENSE
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